KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2012-2379
2012-2378
2012-2377
2012-2376
2012-2375
2012-2374
2012-2373
2012-2372
2012-2371
2012-2370
2012-2369
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2012-2367
2012-2366
2012-2365
2012-2364
2012-2363
2012-2362
2012-2361
2012-2360
2012-2359
2012-2358
2012-2357
2012-2356
2012-2355
2012-2354
2012-2353
2012-2352
2012-2351
2012-2350
2012-2349
2012-2348
2012-2347
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2012-2343
2012-2342
2012-2341
2012-2340
2012-2339
2012-2338
2012-2337
2012-2336
2012-2335
2012-2334
2012-2333
2012-2332

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/31/12 23:2823:28:35
01/31/12 23:2223:22:51
01/31/12 23:1923:19:28
01/31/12 22:4322:43:10
01/31/12 22:4022:40:12
01/31/12 22:3522:35:46
01/31/12 22:1822:18:58
01/31/12 22:0722:07:38
01/31/12 22:0522:05:02
01/31/12 21:5721:57:24
01/31/12 21:5421:54:22
01/31/12 21:3821:38:56
01/31/12 21:3221:32:13
01/31/12 21:2021:20:49
01/31/12 21:1521:15:41
01/31/12 21:1321:13:40
01/31/12 21:0821:08:55
01/31/12 20:4920:49:44
01/31/12 20:3420:34:41
01/31/12 20:2120:21:41
01/31/12 20:1420:14:53
01/31/12 20:1220:12:03
01/31/12 19:2219:22:26
01/31/12 19:1519:15:36
01/31/12 18:3018:30:00
01/31/12 18:2518:25:17
01/31/12 18:1618:16:07
01/31/12 18:1118:11:13
01/31/12 17:5317:53:56
01/31/12 17:4817:48:02
01/31/12 17:4617:46:49
01/31/12 17:4117:41:57
01/31/12 17:1717:17:06
01/31/12 17:1017:10:26
01/31/12 17:0617:06:08
01/31/12 16:4116:41:51
01/31/12 15:4215:42:36
01/31/12 15:1815:18:12
01/31/12 15:1115:11:37
01/31/12 14:5914:59:41
01/31/12 14:4814:48:13
01/31/12 14:4614:46:54
01/31/12 14:3814:38:58
01/31/12 14:2214:22:16
01/31/12 13:4213:42:25
01/31/12 13:2613:26:29
01/31/12 13:1313:13:19
01/31/12 12:5612:56:11

38
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40
128
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40
40
40
40
40
40
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40
198
198
40
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128
40
128
40
40
40
40
40

40
40
40

40
128
40

40

40
128
LT138
$140
KMCG
KMCG
LT138
LT138
LT138
KMCG

Location/Address

38 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

236 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
105 ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

, KINGSTON

106 PEARL ST, KINGSTON

58 SOUTH PINE STREET, KINGSTON

CORNELL STREET @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KING...

BROADWAY @ ONEIL ST, KINGSTON
SUNOCO MART

16 CORDTS STREET, KINGSTON

66 RAVINE STREET, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ GREENKILL AVENUE, KI...

YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

233 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

249 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

ULSTER PERFORMING ARTS LEARNING CENTER
43 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON

95 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET @ ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
COLONIAL GARDENS - KINGSTON HOUSING

FOXHALL AVENUE @ HIGHLAND AVENUE, KINGST...

BROADWAY @ W CHESTER ST, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ BREWSTER ST, KINGSTON
UC COURT HOUSE

WALGREEN'S (BROADWAY)

COOK, TUCKER, NETTER, CLOONAN ATTY
PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON

87 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON

YMCA

SOPHIE FINN PRE-K SCHOOL

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ ELIZABETH STREET, KI...

128 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

42 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

SEA DELI

FRIENDLY'S RESTAURANT

FURNACE STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
STOCKADE ARMS

34 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

59 GILL STREET, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual

CHECK WELFARE 111
ASSAULT 67

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
SICK REPORT 118
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
DISPUTE 27D
INFORMATION ONLY 04
CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

LARCENY 44
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT CHECK 81
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
MOTORIST ASSIST 77

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
MISSING PERSON 49
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
WARRANT ARREST 81A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
FORGERY 42
LOST PROPERTY 20

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PATROL REQUEST 12
CITIZEN SERVICE 24

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
BURGLARY/IN PROGRESS 43
FIGHT 09

CHECK WELFARE 111

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
DISPUTE 27D
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Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2012-2331
2012-2330
2012-2329
2012-2328
2012-2327
2012-2326
2012-2325
2012-2324
2012-2323
2012-2322
2012-2321
2012-2320
2012-2319
2012-2318
2012-2317
2012-2316
2012-2315
2012-2314
2012-2313
2012-2312
2012-2311
2012-2310
2012-2309
2012-2308
2012-2307
2012-2306
2012-2305

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/31/12 12:4712:47:19
01/31/12 12:4612:46:12
01/31/12 12:3012:30:12
01/31/12 12:1012:10:56
01/31/12 11:4311:43:05
01/31/12 11:3711:37:06
01/31/12 11:2811:28:21
01/31/12 11:2611:26:52
01/31/12 11:2111:21:50
01/31/12 11:1811:18:45
01/31/12 11:0711:07:20
01/31/12 10:5810:58:34
01/31/12 10:4810:48:36
01/31/12 10:1010:10:29
01/31/12 10:0410:04:21
01/31/12 09:2509:25:36
01/31/12 09:0109:02:41
01/31/12 08:3708:37:12
01/31/12 07:5007:50:25
01/31/12 07:4307:43:58
01/31/12 07:3507:35:24
01/31/12 06:3106:31:20
01/31/12 05:0705:07:37
01/31/12 03:2503:25:39
01/31/12 02:0402:04:38
01/31/12 00:4700:47:51
01/31/12 00:2300:23:03

KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
136
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
214
38

38

38

38

38

Location/Address

DOWNS STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
CENTER FOR DISABLED ADULTS

INTERCHANGE, KINGSTON

249 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ OREILLY ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

PINE GROVE CENTER

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ WARREN STREET, KINGS...
, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ BREWSTER ST, KINGSTON

PLANET WINGS

BOULEVARD @ ROCKWELL LN, KINGSTON
BOULEVARD @ ROCKWELL LN, KINGSTON

QUICK CHEK

120 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

YMCA

FLATBUSH AVENUE @ EAST CHESTER STREET, K...
ALBANY AVE @ FLATBUSH AVE, KINGSTON
KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT

UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT

STEEL HOUSE RESTAURANT

BRIGHAM APARTMENT COMPLEX

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS

WALL STREET @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON

214 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HARASSMENT 27
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION 1...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOUND PROPERTY 19
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
INFORMATION ONLY 04
INFORMATION ONLY 04
INFORMATION ONLY 04
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition
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Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 75



